Arsenic Background Levels
: 30 STATES REPORTING

STATE

Alaska
Arkansas
Colorado
Conneticut
Delaware
Florida
lllinois
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Massachusetts
Maryland
Maine

Michigan

Minnesota
Missouri
Mississippi
North Dakota
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York

Ohio
Oklahoma
Rhode Island
South Carolina
Tennessee
Texas

West Virginia

BACKGROUND
CONC. (PPM)

BACKGROUND
RANGE (PPM)

0.1-10
1.1-16.7
4-40

1-48
0.01 - 61.1
0.35-24
0-99
0.1-10
0-20.59

1-28
01-1

8-10
0-26
0.1-34
0-12
0.02 - 350
0.15-17
3-12
0-30
0-32
0-7
2-11
0.1-120
1-18
5.9-13

*SEE ATTACHED WEBSITE LINKS FOR MORE STATE-REPORTED INFORMATION

RESIDENTIAL
STANDARD

0.4
10

PENDING
31

EXHIBIT
14


joshcarroll
Text Box
EXHIBIT
14




